

Ref: FOI/GS/ID 7398

Please reply to:
FOI Administrator
Trust Management
Maidstone Hospital
Hermitage Lane
Maidstone, Kent
ME16 9QQ
Email: mtw-tr.foiadmin@nhs.net
www.mtw.nhs.uk

05 May 2022

Freedom of Information Act 2000

I am writing in response to your request for information made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 in relation to Mobile devices.

You asked:

- 1. How many mobile devices are currently deployed within your organisation?*
- 2. What operating systems (Android, iOS etc.) do they run on?*

Trust response:

1.
1150 mobile phones
1062 iPads
613 iPods
Total number of mobile devices is 1825

2. Varying versions of IOS. We are unable to break this down by device